BCC to Delicious Orchards 37
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BCC to Delicious Orchards 37

Dist Prev  Type Note

0.0 0.0 @ Startofroute

0.0 0.0 ¢ Continue straight
onto Museum Dr

0.2 0.2 = R ontoCampus Dr

0.8 0.5 <= L ontoPhalanx Rd

0.9 0.1 =» RontoLaurel Ave

1.1 0.3 <« L ontoPine St

1.5 0.3 =» R ontoSwimming
River Rd

3.0 16 <= Iéonto County Rd 537

3.4 0.4 =» R ontoWater St

4.8 1.4 4= L onto Hockhockson
Rd

5.8 1.0 R onto Squankum Rd

6.7 1.0 =» Bear R onto Obre Rd

7.6 0.8 <« L onto Hockhockson
Rd

7.6 miles. +200/-188 feet

Dist Prev  Type Note

18.8 1.4 = BearRtostayon
Heyers Mill Rd

18.9 01 <= Iéonto County Rd 537

19.0 0.1 = RontoNJ-34S

19.2 0.2 = Rinto Delicious
Orchards

19.6 0.3 L onto NJ-34 N

19.9 0.3 <= L ontoCounty Rd 537
w

20.0 0.1 =» R onto Heyers Mill Rd

20.2 0.1 <= Bearl tostayon
Heyers Mill Rd

20.6 0.4 <« L ontoCedarDr

21.5 0.9 <= L ontoBucks MillRd

22.5 1.0 =+ RontoCounty Rd
537 W

22.9 0.4 = R ontoMontrose Rd

5.6 miles. +155/-136 feet

Dist Prev Type Note
8.7 1.1 &= L onto County Rd 537
W
94 0.7 R onto Laird Rd
12.5 3.2 Continue onto
Conover Rd
13.3 0.8 <« L onto Laurelwood Dr
13.8 0.5 <= L ontoMulberryLn
14.0 0.2 <= L onto Meadowview
Dr
14.6 0.6 =» RontoLongview Dr
14.7 0.1 <« L onto Hartshorn Dr
14.9 0.2 <« L onto Hillsdale Rd
16.0 1.1 <« L onto Crine Rd
16.5 0.4 ¢ Atthe traffic circle,
take the 2nd exit onto
Heulitt Rd
16.7 0.2 <= L ontoProtheroRd
17.3 0.6 =» R ontoHeyers Mill Rd
9.8 miles. +416/-370 feet
Dist Prev Type Note
24.6 1.7 &= L onto Cedar Dr
24.7 0.1 =» Slight R onto
Boundary Rd
25.5 0.8 1t Cross
Crine/Vanderburg
274 1.9 ¢ Continue onto
Conover Rd
29.1 1.7 = R
29.6 0.5 &= L onto Collier Ln
30.1 0.5 = R onto Beacon Hill
Rd
31.0 0.9 R onto Reids Hill Rd
31.5 0.5 ¢ Continue straight
onto Pleasant Valley
Rd
32.3 0.8 &= L onto Schanck Rd
33.4 1.2 = R onto Holmdel Rd
10.5 miles. +545/-477 feet




Dist Prev Type Note

34.9 1.5 &= L ontoMain St/
Newman Springs Rd

37.9 29 = BearRintoBCC

38.1 0.2 = R onto Museum Dr

38.2 0.1 Q@ End of route

4.7 miles. +73/-94 feet



